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CLASSIC COCKTAIS Y

VII.I.HGE Bluonv Smirnoff vodka, BBQ sauce, steak spices, fun skewer
AMAHETTG suun Amaretto, lemon juice, simple syrup, lemon

ﬂﬂSMﬂPﬂl“ﬂ“ Smirnoff vodka, simple syrup, cranberry juice, lime juice

Mnnﬁnn"n Don Julio tequila, Bols triple sec, lime juice, agave syrup

MUJITU Captain Morgan rum, soda, mint, lime juice, regular or raspberry simple syrup

WINTER COCKTAILS W

nl.n F"SHIU"EB Whiskey Busker, sugar, orange slice, orange zest
VII.I.AGE ESPHESS" M"H““I Espresso, Smirnoff vodka, coffee liqueur, maple cream

"EGHO"I Red vermouth, gin, Campari, orange slice

Muscnw M“I.E Ketel One vodka, lime juice, ginger beer, bitters, lime

SPRITZBAR ¢

APEHUI. SPB“Z Aperol, bubbles, soda, orange slice
I.IMU“GEI.I.“ SPﬂlTZ Limoncello, bubbles, soda, lemon slice

H“ﬁu SPH"Z Bols elderflower liqueur, bubbles, soda, lime, mint

Gil TONIC

Gin and tonic selection

WITH REGULAR GIN ronqueray 1 Bombay
WITH DELUXE GI“ Romeo Gin V | Gin Aviation

To'"c Classic | Cucumber | Elderflower

suFll nn“"(s Sprite, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola
ASSORTED JUIGES orange, appie, grape, cranberry

spnnl(l.“lﬁ wnTEn Eska, Montellier

VIRGIN GEASER
HnMEM"nE lEM"“nnE Lemon juice, simple syrup, soda

MuJITn Soda, lime, mint, regular or raspberry simple syrup

ALGUHGL-FHEE BEEH Amer IPA, Heineken, Petite bourgogne

$16
$13
$12
$16
$14

$14
$16
$14

$15

$15
$15
$16

$13
$15

$4
$3.50
$4
$8
$7
$8
$9



UVHITE WWINE

B"Y"!‘Eﬁnn Airen, Spain
GHI.UE Chardonnay, USA

MAT“" Sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

TEHHE nEI B“"‘I Pinot griogio, Italy
nnnnns I.I.“VI" Sauvignon blanc, Verdejo, Spain

RED WINE

Bﬂm“EGﬂﬂ Tempranillo, Spain

GABBIANO GHIRNTI »ssembiage, 1oty

GHI.OE Pinot noir, USA

CHATEAU ST-JEAN cabernet souvignon, usa
Mocnlu Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy

nnﬂnﬂs ﬂlﬂﬂ\ Grenache, Syrah, Spain

HA“T nE I.'ESTAG Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot, France
ROSSO PIAN DELLE VIGNE scngiovese, taly

BBLES AND ROSE

ol
I.Es F“MEES Bln“cHEs ‘Gris de sauvignon, France
HUNGARIA GRANDE GUVEE +ungary
PIPER HEIDSIECK &-.t, charmpagne

SANGRIAS

nEn Red wine, Bols triple sec, strawberry and raspberry syrup, red cranberry juice, orange juice, Sprite

WHITE White wine, Bols apricot brandy, white cranberry juice, Sprite

ol
HUSE Rosé wine, Ketel One grapefruit vodka, red cranberry juice, grapefruit juice, Sprite

GASK B

COORS LIGHT
BLUE MOON

AMER IPA, BRASSEUR DE MONTREAL
RUBIS RED, TROU DU DIRBLE

BEER GANS ...

COORS LIGHT
BLUE MOON

AMER IPR, BRASSEUR DE MONTREAL )
PETITE BOURGOGNE, BRASSEUR DE MONTREAL

¢

$11.25
$12
$11.75

$12.25
$11.50

?

$11.50
$11.50
$12.75

$13
$13.50

$Nn
$12

$42.50
$55
$50

$54
$56

$43.50
$49
$56
$58
$62
$56
$60
$95

$46
$48
$175

'd

$15 $36
$15 $36
$15 $36

$11.50
$11.50

$11.50
$11.50

$36
$36
$36

$36

$10
$12
$12

$12



PRIVIEURS

SOUP OF THE MOMENT AND BREAD ROLLS $8
ONION SOUP AU GRATIN $14
BBQ GHIGKEN WINGS (6) $15 (12) $24
Served with ranch or sour cream sauce

FRIED WONTONS (8) $12 (16) $20
Served with teriyaki sauce and spicy mayonnaise

GAPTAIN'S NACHOS $26
Shredded chicken, peppers, black olives, onions, cheese, jalapefios and salsa
VILLAGE PLATE $30

Chicken wings (4), cheese sticks (4), fried wontons (6), French onions

FRESH SALADS & BOWLS &

All salads are available as appetizers.
Extra grilled or crispy chicken - $7

CAESAR SALAD $10| $18

Romaine lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons and
homemade Caesar sauce

GARDEN SALAD $10 | $18
Mesclun lettuce, vegetables of the moment, homemade vinaigrette
ASIAN SALAD $16 | $26

Mesclun lettuce, julienne vegetables, cashew nuts, Tao chicken,
sesame vinaigrette

GREEK GHICKEN BOWL $16 | $26

Lettuce, tomatoes, beet, feta cheese, olives, cucumber, carrot, tzatziki

BBA ROTISSERIE S

Captain’s style roast chicken served with BBQ sauce, coleslaw and fries or potato
wedges.

CHICKEN THIGH $18 CHICKEN BREAST $20
HALF-GHICKEN $34 FAMILY MEAL FOR 4 $60

Whole chicken

Topped with a homemade BBQ sauce, served with coleslaw and fries or potato wedges.

HALF RIBS $30 WHOLE RIBS $42

~ —-
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BURGERS AND SANDWICHES =

Our sandwiches are served with fries, potato wedges or chef's salad.
Vegetarian patty available on request.

BLT BURGER $22
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayonnaise

BLT CRISPY GHICKEN BURGER _ $22
Crispy chicken patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayonnaise

GAPTAIN'S BURGER $26
Double beef patty, cheese, bacon, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato

BRIE MUSHROOM BURGER $26
Beef patty, sautéed mushrooms, melting brie cheese, onion confit

GHIGKEN GAESAR WRAP $22
Crispy chicken, lettuce, parmesan cheese, Caesar sauce

GAPTAIN'S GLUB $22

Ciabatta bread, shredded chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayonnaise

THE UNDEGIDED Q<

FISH AND GHIPS $30
Breaded fish fillets, hommemade tartar sauce, French fries, coleslaw

GENERAL TAQ'S CHICKEN $28
Crispy chicken, rice, sautéed vegetables

MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWER $24
Marinated chicken cubes, peppers, onions, rice, sauce

MARGHERITA PIZZA* $19
LORDED PIZZA* $21
BBQ CHICKEN P1zzR* $24
SPAGHETTI AND POLPETTE* $21
MUSHROOM RAVIOLIS* $22

*Available Monday to Thursday and Sunday only.

\haly/,
POUTINERIE e

GLASSIC POUTINE $18 CHICKEN POPCORN POUTINE $20
ITALIRN POUTINE $19 GENERAL TAO POUTINE $22
POUTINE WITH SRUSAGES ~ $20
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Beverage and dessert included.

CHIGKEN FILLETS

Two chicken fillets with BBQ sauce, fries or salad

MINI BURGERS

With french fries or salad

SPAGHETTI

Meat sauce

THIGH GHIGKEN MEAL

With BBQ sauce, fries or salad

CHIGKEN POPGORN POUTINE

$14

$14

$14

$14







JUICK AND SIIPLE .

CHOIGE OF TOAST $6
BAGEL AND GREAM GHEESE $7.50
CHIA PUDDING WITH COGONUT MILK $13.50
Fruit coulis, fresh fruits and choice of toast

YOGURT GUP WITH GRANOLA $16

Fruit coulis, fresh fruits and choice of toast

THE CLASSIC

2 EGGS WITH CHOICE OF MEAT $13.50

Choice of bacon, sausage or ham with seasoned
potatoes, fresh fruits and choice of toast

THE TREATS

PLATE OF WAFFLES (2) $16.50
Mountain of strawberries and sauce, whipped cream

CREPES (2) CHOGO-BANANAS $17
Whipped cream and chocolate coulis

GREEK VEGETARIAN OMELETTE $19.75

Red onions, olives, feta cheese, tomatoes,
seasoned potatoes, fresh fruits and choice of toast

HAM AND GHEESE OMELETTE $21.50
Seasoned potatoes, fresh fruits and choice of toast
MEAT CASSEROLE $24.50

Sausages, bacon, ham, potatoes, hollandaise sauce,
mozzarella gratin and choice of toast

All breakfasts are served with filter coffee.



KIDS MENU

Includes one beverage - Fruit juice, milk or hot chocolate

1EGG WITH CHOIGE OF MEAT st

Choice of sausage, bacon or ham with seasoned potatoes,
fresh fruits, choice of toast (1)

PLATE OF CHOGO-BANANA PRNGAKES st

Whipped cream and chocolate coulis

PLATE OF WAFFLES st

Mountain of strawberries and sauce, whipped cream

SPECIALTY GOFFEES

With breakfast Without breakfast
GAPPUGGINO $3.50 $4.50
LATTE $3.50 $5.50
LONG GOFFEE $2.50 $4.00
ESPRESSO $2.00 $3.75
HOT CHOGOLATE $2.00 $4.00
FILTER GOFFEE Included $3.50

EXTRAS

CRETON $3 GLASS OF MILK s
CHEESE SLICES (20  $3 ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE ~ $4

SAUSAGES (2) s MIMOSA $10.50
BACON SLICES (3)  $4.50



